
OSC Use Only:
Reporting Code:

Category Code:
Date Contract Approved:

FORMA

State Consultant Services - Contractor's Planned Employment
From Contract Start Date ThrouQh The End Of The Contract Term

Contractor Name:
The Research Foundation for SUNY on behalf of the
University at Albany Contract Number: CPO'S if1q

State Agency Name: University at Albany, SUNY Agency Code: 28010

Contract Start Date: 1/1/2016 Contract End Date: 12/31/2016

Number of Number of hours to be Amount Payable
Employment Cateqory Employees worked Under the Contract

Administrative Services Managers 11-3011.00 7 1,794.0 $ 117,783.10
Computer Suppt. Specialist 15-1041.00 3 2,125.5 $ 116,698.41
Computer Programmers 15-1021.00 2 234.0 $ 15,478.58
Education Administr. -Postsec 11-9033.00 1 156.0 $ 28,174.70
Exec. Secretaries & Admin. Assistants. 43-6011.00 4 1,209.0 $ 42,104.74
Graphic Designer 27-1024.00 0 0.0 $ -
Network & Computer SYSAdm 15-1071.00 0 0.0 $ -
Office & Administrative Support, all other 43-9199.99 0 0.0 $ -
Vocational Educ. Teacher- Postsec.25-1194.00 16 18,096.0 $ 886,138.20
Graduate Teachinq Assistant 25-1191.00 1 1,306.5 $ 9,553.39
Social Scientists & Related Workers, All Other 19-3099.99 1 97.5 $ 6,687.41
Traininq and Development Manaqers 11-3042.00 2 1,657.5 $ 109,364.91
Social Science Research Assistant 19-4061.00 3 2,359.5 $ 159,249.08
Statistician 15-2041.00 0 0.0 $ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

Total this paae 40 29,035.5 $ 1,491,233
IGrand Total 40 29,035.5 $ 1,491,233.00

Preparer's Signature:

Date Prepared:

(~ OvWJ\,oL\_
2/23/2016

Name of person who prepared this report: Julie Aversa

Title: Project Staff Associate

Phone No: 518-442-6566

page_\ _of_l_

WP#1 SYS04 (Use additional pages as necessary)



IH
~ ~ 5 ~ a ~ ~ ~ 3 3 3 ~ 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 * * * 3 * * * 3 * * 3 * * * * * * * *]~

L-~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ __ ~~~~~J_~~~~~~~~~~_____ ~

~l~i ?~

~ 8l 0 0 0

I
I

."o
::>J;s:
»
o
S:
m;:!.,~~ f<Hg! 0

~ I 3
~ ~

- !
."

o

o

o



Form A Calculation
RFAward # 73566
Contract #C027755
2016 OCFSWorkplan # 1 SYS04

Equipment
Supplies
Staff Travel
Other
Trainee Costs

Subtotal
Indirect Costs on Above
Total Costs excluding Form A Costs

Form A Total (Includes Salaries, Fringe
Consultants, Subcontractors & Applicable Indirect Costs)

Total
Contract Reimbursable Amount
*Difference due to rounding on Form A

19,250
39,091
77,384

250,864

386,589
59,889

446,478

1,491,233

1,937,711
1,937,655

56


