OSC Use Only:	
Reporting Code:	
Category Code:	
Date Contract Approved:	

FORM A

State Consultant Services - Contractor's Planned Employment From Contract Start Date Through The End Of The Contract Term

State Agency Name:

University at Albany, SUNY

University at Albany

Agency Code:

28010

Contractor Name:

The Research Foundation for SUNY on behalf of the

Contract Number: COOS 179

Contract Start Date:

1/1/2016

Contract End Date:

12/31/2016

	Number of	Number of hours to be	A	mount Payable
Employment Category	Employees	worked	Un	der the Contract
Administrative Services Managers 11-3011.00	7	1,794.0	\$	117,783.10
Computer Suppt. Specialist 15-1041.00	3	2,125.5	\$	116,698.41
Computer Programmers 15-1021.00	2	234.0	\$	15,478.58
Education AdministrPostsec 11-9033.00	1	156.0	\$	28,174.70
Exec. Secretaries & Admin. Assistants. 43-6011.00	4	1,209.0	\$	42,104.74
Graphic Designer 27-1024.00	0	0.0	\$	-
Network & Computer Sys Adm 15-1071.00	0	0.0	\$	
Office & Administrative Support, all other 43-9199.99	0	0.0	\$	-
Vocational Educ. Teacher - Postsec. 25-1194.00	16	18,096.0	\$	886,138.20
Graduate Teaching Assistant 25-1191.00	1	1,306.5	\$	9,553.39
Social Scientists & Related Workers, All Other 19-3099.99	1	97.5	\$	6,687.41
Training and Development Managers 11-3042.00	2	1,657.5	\$	109,364.91
Social Science Research Assistant 19-4061.00	3	2,359.5	\$	159,249.08
Statistician 15-2041.00	0	0.0	\$	90
			\$	4
			\$	
			\$	
Total this page	40	29,035.5	\$	1,491,233
Grand Total	40	29,035.5	\$	1,491,233.00

N	ame of	person	who	prepared	this	report:	Julie	Aversa
---	--------	--------	-----	----------	------	---------	-------	--------

Title: Project Staff Associate Phone No: 518-442-6566

Preparer's Signature:

Date Prepared:

2/23/2016

WP#1 SYS04

(Use additional pages as necessary)

FORM A - Data Entry Form
State Agency Name
Contract Start Date
177
Contract End Date
177 oppa, Kristine stan, June berger, Patty kemus, Stephen drich, Any dy, Jessica nolds, Cat nelder, Jeffrey tion II: PROJECT PERSONNEL COST Method 2 Ose Payroll 52.14 weeks / 26.07 pay periods per year method (Use Performance Period) ilary Cakulaton Method

Method 1 ®Use 52 week year and 26 pay periods method (Use Yrs, Mths, Wks, Days) oroj Administrative Officer Research Supp Spec Graduate Teaching Assistant 25-1191.00
Computer Suppl. Specialist 15-1041.00 Training and Development Managers 11-3042.0 Exec. Secretaries & Admin. Assistants. 43-6011. Vocational Educ, Teacher - Postsec, 25-1194,0 🕶 Computer Programmers 15-1021.00 locational Educ. Teacher - Postsec. 25-1194.0 Social Science Research Assistant 19-4061.00 ocational Educ. Teacher - Postsec. 25-1194,0 🛡 dministrative Services Managers 11-3011.00 ec. Secretaries & Admin. Assistants. 43-6011. tional Educ. Teacher - Postsec. 25-1194.0 puter Programmers 15-1021.00 tional Educ. Teacher - Postsec. 25-1194.0 • ional Educ, Teacher - Postsec, 25-1194.0 strative Services Managers 11-3011.00 onal Educ, Teacher - Postsec, 25-1194.0 🕶 onal Educ. Teacher - Postsec. 25-1194.0 strative Services Managers 11-3011.00 Rative Services Managers 11-3011.00 rative Services Managers 11-3011.00 Administr. -Postsec 11-9033.00 vices Managers 11-3011.00 196067 10000 70144 53040 72249 42441 52020 67238 52 25 25 25 25 63 52 552 53 52 52 52 52 53 55 52 End Date S 2.00% 95.00% 3,00% 37.5 37.5 37.5 37.5 37.5 S pay periods/yr For "Salary in Period" calcu weeks /vr 52 ay periods/yr 26 112,201 43,349 17,536 1,571 2,130 2,884 3,889

34,629

1462.5 682.5

1657.5 273.0 565.0 58.5 58.5 546.0 97.5 Number of Hrs to be Worked 156.0

201,540 50,385 107,775

3900.0

1950.0 682.5 0.0 0.0 1306.5

29035.5

90,509

1560.0 1170.0 1852.5 39.0 3,176

28,175

40,674 12,657 12,078

1950 4875 1950 6830 1170 4875 7215 1950 1950 2235 1950 4880 1965 595 Form A Calculation RF Award # 73566 Contract #C027755 2016 OCFS Workplan # 1 SYS04

Equipment	19,250
Supplies	39,091
Staff Travel	77,384
Other	250,864
Trainee Costs	7
Subtotal	386,589
Indirect Costs on Above	59,889
Total Costs excluding Form A Costs	446,478
Form A Total (Includes Salaries, Fringe	1,491,233
Consultants, Subcontractors & Applicable Indirect Costs)	
Total	1,937,711
Contract Reimbursable Amount	1,937,655
*Difference due to rounding on Form A	56